
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

8:00 a.m.

5h German language course

incl. Coffee breaks

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Independently plan great 

weekend trips with fellow 

students

5h German language course

incl. Coffee breaks

5h German language course

incl. Coffee breaks

5h German language course

incl. Coffee breaks

5h German language course

incl. Coffee breaks

Lunch

WorkshopsWorkshops

Wednesday excursion

Afternoon or evening 

activity

Greifswald Summer 2024
General programme structure

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Buddy evening

Movie night


