

Greifswald Summer 2024

General p	rogramme	structure
-----------	----------	-----------

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday Sunday
8:00 a.m.						
9:00 a.m.						
10:00 a.m.	5h German language course					
11:00 a.m.	incl. Coffee breaks					
12:00 p.m.						
1:00 p.m.	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
2:00 p.m.		Workshops		Workshops		Independently plan great
3:00 p.m.		тетере		Werkenope		weekend trips with fellow students
4:00 p.m.			Wednesday excursion			Students
5:00 p.m.					Afternoon or evening	
6:00 p.m.					activity	
7:00 p.m.				Buddy evening		
8:00 p.m.	Movie night					
9:00 p.m.		I				